GrISUCCESSION PLANTING WORKSHEET

Cool-Season Crops can go in BEFORE the last frost.
Beginning late March to early April (weather
permitting) and continuing until mid-June when heat

e Last Spring Frost: Around April 25 to May 5

¢ First Fall Frost: Around October 10 to October 20

causes bolting. Resume mid-August and continue through fall.

Warm-Season Crops need to wait until the soil is warm (usually mid-May). Stop by mid-July so
harvest finishes before October frost.

Crop

Radishes

Leaf Lettuce

Spinach

Cilantro

Bush Beans (W)

Beets

Carrots

22-30 Days

30-45 Days

35-45 Days

30-40 Days

50-60 Days

50-60 Days

60-75 Days

Days to Maturity Succession Interval

7-10 Days

10-14 Days

10-14 Days

14 Days

14-21 Days

14 Days

14-21 Days

1st Planting 2nd Planting 3rd Planting 4th Planting 5th Planting



