

GF | SUCCESSION PLANTING WORKSHEET

Cool-Season Crops can go in BEFORE the last frost. Beginning late March to early April (weather permitting) and continuing until mid-June when heat causes bolting. Resume mid-August and continue through fall.

- Last Spring Frost: Around April 25 to May 5
- First Fall Frost: Around October 10 to October 20

Warm-Season Crops need to wait until the soil is warm (usually mid-May). Stop by mid-July so harvest finishes before October frost.

Crop	Days to Maturity	Succession Interval	1st Planting	2nd Planting	3rd Planting	4th Planting	5th Planting
Radishes	22-30 Days	7-10 Days					
Leaf Lettuce	30-45 Days	10-14 Days					
Spinach	35-45 Days	10-14 Days					
Cilantro	30-40 Days	14 Days					
Bush Beans (W)	50-60 Days	14-21 Days					
Beets	50-60 Days	14 Days					
Carrots	60-75 Days	14-21 Days					

